ECOLITE

LED Bulb mini globe | 40w

T120 / E27

/

High luminous efficacy and reliability
4 years guarantee

Life Time 25,000 Hrs

No Flicker, No UV Radiation.

\\ Reduced replacement and maintenance costs.

Electrical Data

Nominal wattage
Nominal Voltage
Nominal Current
Frequency

Power Factor

Photometrical Data

Nominal luminous flux
Luminous efficacy
Color temperature
Light color

Color rendering index
Beam angle

Standard Division of color matching

T120
(40W)

SSSWZee

40W
220-240V
350 mA
50/60 Hz

0.5

4000 Im

100 Im/w
6500 K

Cool Daylight
280

270°
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Cool daylight
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Ambient temperature range -10°Cto +40°C
Product color White
Type of protection 1P20
Dimmable No
Application environment Indoor
Standards CE / RoHS
Type Product Code No. Packaging
40W Day 905010904060 1/12 PCS
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